
.,IiR,t
,tt___:_--riiTgsTF

trrfiqmiEffio1ffis
eri rni qq 6]Ms bqq- fr oil

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KOZHIKODE
llM Kozhikode Campus P.O., Kozhikode, Kerala - 673 570

No: 1 1 l01lHWl123lCorr-01/2024-IIMK PUR 24.01.2025

Sub:

Ref:

Corriqendum No-1

Tender for Augmentation of Campus Wi-Fi Network at M, N, P & Q Hostels.

Tender No. 1 1/01/HW1 23lNlT-1312024-llMK.PUR dt 09.01 .2025.

l'he date of submission of the tender is extended as under:

For

(i) Last date of receipt of the Bids

(ir) Date of Opening Bid

Read

(i) Last date of receipt of the Bids

(ii) Date of Opening Technical Bid

23.01.2025 up to 1500 Hrs

23.01.2025 at 1600 Hrs

07.02.2025 up to 1500 Hrs

07.02.2025 at 1600 Hrs

All other terms & conditions of the tender documents remain unchanged. The notice is also

avarlable at llMK website https://www.iimk.ac.in/announcements/Tender.php as well as

https ://m h rd.ewizard.in.
\-e

(tuur

Procurement Manager#ffiSW
iltine George)


